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Date: 07/11/2024

Exam Date Session Name of Course Sem Subject Name 
NEW

Sub. Code

OLD

Sub. Code

REG: Regular           

RP: Reappear

30-11-2024 ( Sat) Evening D.Pharmacy 1st year Pharmaceutics-I ER20-11T - RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Evening D.Pharmacy 1st year Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I ER20-12T - RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening D.Pharmacy 1st year Pharmacognosy ER20-13T - RP

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening D.Pharmacy 1st year Human Anatomy & Physiology ER20-14T - RP

12-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening D.Pharmacy 1st year Social Pharmacy ER20-15T - RP

03-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening D.Pharmacy 2nd Year Pharmacology ER20-21T - RP

05-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening D.Pharmacy 2nd Year Community Pharmacy and 

Management

ER20-22T - RP

09-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening D.Pharmacy 2nd Year Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology ER20-23T - RP

11-12-2024 ( Wed) Evening D.Pharmacy 2nd Year Pharmacotherapeutics ER20-24T - RP

13-12-2024 ( Fri) Evening D.Pharmacy 2nd Year Hospital & Clinical ER20-25T - RP

16-12-2024 ( Mon) Evening D.Pharmacy 2nd Year Pharmacy Law & Ethics ER20-26T - RP

RIMT UNIVERSITY, MANDI GOBINDGARH
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES (D.Pharmacy)

FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2024

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


